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
3-bedroom, 2-bath home, hardwood floors, wall to wall 
carpets, disposal, knotty pine cabinets, wardrobe closets, 
beamed ceilings and other modern features, large double 
garage, situated on a beautiful corner lot. 4'/2% loan 
tb vet and non-vet, no red tape or qualifying. Lovely 
area near schools 8r shopping.

Business Prop for lease 97
FOR LEASE-- Warehouse 1200 sq. ft. 

220 or 3-phase power. Rest rooms, 
paved. Door truck height. $80 mo. 
1KX> so. ft. $100 month. Owner 

S. Carson.

Ken Mil
REALTOR

I9S5 Prtfifir Corv.,t Hwy.

DA 6-3555

if Real Estate,
Salesman if

if Wanted *
Good Location. 

Across from new Shoppers 
Mkt. Moving to larger j 
quarters shortly.

if Eleanor J. Meyers
REALTOR j

2L7I5 S. Main, Torrance
TE 4-7794 '

* $12,500 FULL PRICE *
Buy of the year for anyone looking for a large clean 
3 bedroom home this is a steal, $1000 down will move 
you in. Immediate possession if desired. This home 
hau hardwood floors, huge kitchen, extra large bed­ 
room, attached garage end fenced and landscaped 
yard. Payments less than rent. Better Hurryl

> READY REALTY*
%22601 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 5-9552
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. ___ FR 6-3468 __ . ____

Homes *
Acreage, Ferim, Ranches 102

2 yj' Ac res Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, RtMra.
Level, ferttk land, $495 FttN
Price. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300

5 YEAR LEASE
$100 month 1*t acre* and oW two 
bedroom house. Fronts on Main 
Blvd. For nursery or farming, J" 
water meter. Prefer Japanese. 
Howard Percy, Agent. FA 1-4*34 

FR 4-2W4 evenings

Out-of-This-World Features

 v«v FR l-SOtft

.TRY $850 DOWN
For this freshly painted, 2 
bedroom stucco home in 
handy location, near grade 
dnd high school, includes 
fenced and landscaped 
yard, detached double gar- 
ag. Pay less than rent only 
$9750 total. Hurry for this!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 RedondoN Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

'HOME FINDERS'
* OUR BEST BUY if

We just listed this neat and clean 3-bedroom home. 
Hardwood floors, garbage disposal, fireplace, cement 
bloclf fence. Nothing to do but move in. Priced to sell 
at Sl^BO. FHA terms on balance.

* BRING YOUR PAINT BRUSH *
f-or this 3-year-olfil 3-bedroom, 2-bath home. Hardwood 
floors, garbage disposal, 2-car garage, best North Tor­ 
ranee location. Sacrifice price at $16,950. Submit on 
down.

Paul H. Hill Realtor
4509 TORRANCE BLVD. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

ir Garbage Disposal
* Heavy Shake Roof 
if Concrete Driveway
* Natural Wood Cabinets
* 2-Car Garage
* Colored Bath Fixtures 
if Forced Air Heat
* Oak Hardwood Floors
*k Insulation, including 

Weatherstripped doors

* Inter-com with radio
* Western Holly built-in 

oven & range with rotis- 
serie & tnermo eye

* Range hood & fan
* Service Area
* Sliding glass door
* Walk-in wardrobe
* Landscaping and 

much more.if Genuine latner & plaster

$17,450 Full Price
253rd and ESHELMAN

3 Blocks Wesl of Western Ave. and 
3 Blocks North of Pacific Coast Hwy.

IN LOMITA Phone DA 6-7321

and Mov*n 59

MOVING I Mauling By hour 
lob. Reasonable full Bunrw

TP /, ',/Hf.

|n*+ruction

T CLASBfDA 
B*(tnn'era A-lranrad 

DA 4 711X)

Child Car*

CHILD CARE, licensed horn*. For­ 
mer school teacher. Individual at- 
ftention. Christian Home. DA 3-0457

ROOM ADDITIONS 
ir Family rooms 

ir Bedrooms 
if Kitchens 

i5r Baths 
Free Plans and

Estimate! 
100% Financing

Alter Blda. Co.
. FA 8-0376 

Remodeling Specialty
AH ty*aa o» "atferetions additions. 
«*r«oe« r«rr«adelln«, louvered win 
4ew*. .«r«>en«, '  rTMirTl wor*, block 
«a)U Aft types of plumbtnfl r»p»ir» 
Pfa* fstimata* I00«i finanona.

OS 6-7253

JOBS!!
JOBS!!
JOBS!! 

Lots of Them ai
Lowndalc 

Employment Agency
14918 Hawthorne Blvd.

Lawndale 
OS 5-4403 OS 6 6838

" BEE WILSON 
AGENCY 
$25 - $35 

FULL CASH FEE

MEN
HtLPKRS, a« areas to tl 74

16418 Vermont 
Gardena

DA 3-4507
Jituatlon. Wantad

 7 Real I state Lean* M

NEED babty titter tor 1 children 
"> days per we«k Cult FA 13101 
after 4:00 p.m

RBCEPTIONIST Experienced Have 
medical and security work exp.

FR

RELAX!
e all those D 
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
living room, open kitchen with built 
in breakfast bar. interior lust re 
decorated spacious wardrobe closets 
And many other modern features. 
Monthly payments of $«2 includes 
taxes end Insurance. Vacant, so 
must sacrifice. For appointment to 
see call

92
ets fer Sele (Busineis 
end Residential)

McEWEN
Realtor

Realtor
1026 Torranr.e Wvd.

FR 2-9229
(VPS FR S4534

HARD TO BEAT
One % baths, 3 bedroom 
G.I. Resale in choke area. 
Features convenient kitchen 
with natural cabinets, new 
carpetfrig, detached double 
garage. Low payments, 
4'/2% toan. Live in this up­ 
coming community. Submit 
$1250 down.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

DA 6-7175
22803 Cobrillo Ave. 

Move in for Xmos
2 baths, G.I. resale, 3-bed­ 
room, fenced yard. Near 
shopping center. Submit 
$1000 down. Open every 
day 'til sold.

Paradise Realty
(Acroes from Torrance Drive-tn)

FR 6-8739
Open   to » 

|ncem« Property for Sele 94 (nceme Property for Sal* 94

NVEST AT 
SALTON CITY

Remember the Recreation
Resort of 

TOMORROW  TODAY
Swim .   Boot . . Ski 

Fish . . . Hunt
FRANK MOHNS Realty

BOB WALKER
SALES MANAGER

435 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.
Wilmington, -Calif. 

IF S 3064 TE 4-0628
THAYER WATSON 

SALES ORGANIZATION

M-2, 50x120 ft. 25032 Petroleum- Avt., 
Harbor Cltv $3*50 Owner. FA t- 
0033.

R-3, 48x120 li Unirtipioved *00 W. 
255tti St., Harbor City. $2150. owner. 
FA (-0033.

Modern, clean. 3 bdrm. house, JMlth 
pool, 2-3 yrs. old. Vicinity E^a- 
mlno College, Gardena or Torranee. 
Box 8, Torranee Press, 1406 Cravens 
Ave., Torranee.

WANTED TO BUY"
3 bedroom and den. Want G.I. clos­ 
ing costs and Impounds only. Can 
make good monthly payments In 
lieu of down payment. Or will 
take lease with option to buy. Tor- 
/ance area only. __ FR^ 2-4^37

}-|ouses tor Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

6 MONTHS % 
FREE OCCUPANCY
NEW 3 Bedroom Stucco Home, 
Hardwood Floors, Garage, Lawn, 
Fence Close to Store and School. 
ALL Money Applies on Option.

BUILDERS OFFICE 
$ Avalon & 223rd St., Torranee

TE 5-5430 '
$45 ONF Bedroom Cottage. Set Mrs. 

Hom ?le-A Amapola. 
FA « 442(1

NEW 2 Bedroom house in Lomita, 
garbage disposal, carpeting, ga 
$95 per mo. Call DA

3-NEW 2 BDRM. homei. 1-} children 
OK $85 mo. W T paid. 

25109 Dolores

2 BEDROOM 
come. Larop 

painted.

house. Children wel­
vwrd $75 mo. Newly

22601 Moneta
2 ROOM REAR house with fenced 

yard Partially furnished. $35 per 
month. 25027 Oak St., Lomita. After 
5 call DA 6-4503.

$7.V -1 BEDRM. house in rear. Water 
trash paid. 1 small child OK. !

$43,000, $8000 dn.

"Homt & Business" FA I m9 8-9420 lay >ho».

Of Ft*

MAIL ft te Torrenc* 
P'e«» Oawified Ad*
!406 Cre/eni, Torranee,

I. § ft ING it 4/e The
P'ess offict, 1406 Crav- 
 ni Ave\ (Corner of

Cr«v*nf t Po«t Tor-
fence).

Ads in
Torranct Prtss will 

reach more thar 60,000

Full Time Earnings
Plus

Bonus
for Mrt tlmt work. For !ntfvl»* 
call tonnl* Johnion, fit *-01l) or 
UwU Htwhlm, Mftcatf J-4SI3

Young Woman
Attractive 
Pleasing P 
Age 21-35

By Owner
r-amily Room 

i '* bathi, fireplace In sunken fami 
>v room, garb*** disposal, double 
earage Near South Bay Shopping; 
Canter, schools A transportation, i

4339 W 177th St, N. Tor.;'
FR 9-2390

Vacant 
T734 Haynei Lant

Large 2 bedroom. C-3 lot 
'jOxlSO by 165. Choice k>- 
ration. Room *o build. 
Drive by ?266 Lomita Blvd. 
Good term*.

L. R. LOWRY
Realtor

TOrrey 7-3047 

$995 Down
1 Bedroomi 2 Bath$

G.I. Resole
ThJa exceptional home It locnted 
lu*t west of the New Sears and 
Broadway Shopping Center. If fee 
'ures rear Mvirw room, open kitchen 
with built In breakfast bar, disposal, 
Ihermo rontroiled heat, doobl* 0> 
tachad garage, patio, block wall 
fence and many other modern »e* 
turee Vacant,  « must sacrifice 
For appointment to sea c«M

$695 Down
Full Price $13,995

G !. Resale
Thh lovely 3 bedroom home »« l» 
cated on a corner lot, lust west of 
Crenshaw Blvd. Has lust been re 
decorated on the Interior, has large 
kitchen, lots of tlla, laroe vard 
completely fenced, attached garage. 
end I* near schools and markets 
Only 4 years old. Payments less 
than rant. Far appeintmet t* Me

Apartments fer Rent < £> 
(Unfurnished) 119~F~REE~!

1 Month's Rent
One bedroom apt. 1 year new 
Built-in range & oven. Only 
J54tl> A Frampton, Harbor Cltv, 
Apt 38. DA 4-1404

FURN, bachelor apt. with stove and 
refrig. Consists of one large tern 
with shower. ? blocks from own 
town Torrance. Private entrance. 
AV»H«NC Immediately $38 a month 

FA I 6*65

AVAILABLE Dec, 15. Neat 1 bedroom 
apt. Children accepted. Large 
kitchen, garbage disposal, $80 mo 
See caretaker, J?7M Harvard Blvd. 
or call eves. DA A-95'7

l BDRM. APT., garase, disposal, gar­ 
dener $70 Inquire U801 Crenthaw 
Blvd., Apt. S or phone PA 1-43H 
Also ? bdrm. available.

DA 4 4995 FR e-0477

PR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

* MADRONA,SQUARE *

To learn 
dental of

Ait ad* taken before fy«ft«ay. » 
».*vt will a»«*ar in fhurt«»y'»

ft* »»K»~ nrtiit

lisflrtt to naw 
>ne, own trans 
«  hwtpful but

RELIABLE WOMAN to keep 7 grnd* 
scnoof bovi In her home before ft ' 
after school from « a.m to 4:JO ; 
o m in ftie Immediate Flavian 
School area. Writ« ««» M Tsrranca, 
Press

Lar*e 1 b«dro«fn home N» choice 
»adond» Beach location Small 
d«wn Mvrntnt will handle. Pull 
Price t1J,»10'

Loyoio Realty Co. 
OR 0-33 1 3 Anytime

(  Whs S Torrai*ce Cfvle center) 
, Lovely 4 bedroom, 2 bath horn* with 
j built-in range, snack bar, dlnlne

area, sliding glass doors tv beautl-
fi/( patio Located In growth anaa.
Buy now before prices rise O.I. RB-
SALF Asking $77,950

BAY-AIR REALTY

INVESTORS * 
if OPPORTUNITY
Hare hi   C t lot with a 1 bedroom 
home that could be ranted to cover 
texes & payment* 'til a future data 
whan full use can be made of ttw 
land Asking $30,*«0. PlMse cat! 
tor further Information

ROY SHAW Real Estate
BRANCH OFFICE 

269? 190th St., Redondo
FR 2-9229
 VIS f* «-4«4

For Gracious Living
3 Fine Home* to Offer 

The Thrifty Buyer

Not the type you read about but the i 
type vow dream about. Imagine 
Santa bringing you one of these, ) 

for $15,000 Enchanting one story ' 
with marvelous view of Catallna 
Island on one half level acre. Tha! 
living room U »¥?», dining I4xl«, j 

television room 1lxl», solarium II* ; 
71, I king size bedrooms, master; 
baths and walk In clo<etv One ' 
small bedroom with private * « bath, 
lovely kitchen with breakfast room, 
many, many blult Ins, a lotjrl of 
)f4t so ft. All for less than $12 
a w. ft.

A deluxe t bedroom for 141,000 and 
a eharmln* 4 bedroom for $57,500 

Per appointment to it* call

MR. RUSSELL DA 6-1371

NEW-5 UNITS
All 2-bedroom, income $430 month. 
Torrance arew. No. 561.

LOMITA AREA
New b units on 50x265 ft. lot wiih qarages. Income po­ 
tential $450 per month. $44,000, $10,00 down. No. *o7l.

* 2 HOUSES ON ONE LOT
Harbor City 2-bedroom and den plus I-bedroom rental
in Pines area. 2 separate 2-car qarages. $25,000. No.*o88. ONK BEDROOM MO, including utr ' ' tl*s. 7 Bedroom $60 mo. Open

* HARBOR CITY ' "" " 
3-bedroom, 2-bath home plus deluxe 2-bedroom rental. 
Excellent property. $24,500 FHA. No. 497.

* PARTLY FURNISHED
Six I-bedroom unit apartments on Western. Near-new. 
Income $4SO. $41,000, $1500 down. No. 463.

if ROY SHAW, REALTOR
1303-05 W. Poc. Coast Hwy., Harbor City
Main Office

FOR RENT. 2 b*<Jrm. duplex, garage.j 
; hardwood floors, tile, birch cabinets 
i garbage disposal. DA 6-44*3

$A5~One bedroom apt (. garage.. 
Clean. On Hawthorne near S. Bay I 
Center LU 5-5*51 ]

it$5-i BEDROOM apt unfurnished,I 
hardwood floors, Venetian blinds. ' 
Apply 75013 Pennsylvania Ave ,_...... . . .... . i

ONE BEDROOM lower, $55 3 bed­ 
room upper, $75. Newly decorated. 
Torranc* Blvd. near Sartor!. Call' 

FA 8 W30

LG J BEDRM garbage distil*I,
service porch, l«5. 1334 W. 233rd.
NE l-A«4l FA (-3411

DA 6-346

UPSTAIRS gara«t apt. 1 bedroom. 
No p«t» or chlldran. FA 1-5310, ext 
4« After 5 p.m. FA 8-70.W.

Phone DA 6-2406 $6S- LG MODERN 5 
(End apt. In 4 olrx 1

NDO

th«

JOO VISTA OIL MAM, MIQO 
FR $a*11 fn 
 ViS f* f-4414   »-4MO  
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